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Canutillo Independent School District
Quarterly Summary of Investments

December 31, 2025

Maturity Current Month 12/31/2025 12/31/2025 9/30/2025 9/30/2025 Quarterly Book Value
Description Date Interest Rate Book Value Market Value Book Value Market Value Accrued Interest Increase/Decrease

Operating Fund
Logic On Demand 3.9516% 80,499$                     80,499$                  79,674$                  79,674$                   825$                       825$                         
Lone Star Corporate On Demand 4.0300% 2,380,068                  2,380,068               7,149,703               7,149,703                55,230                    (4,769,635)
Texas Class On Demand 3.9690% 13,945,303                13,945,303             1,122,548               1,122,548                28,633                    12,822,755
TexPool On Demand 3.8270% 12,209                       12,209                    12,087                    12,087                     122                         122                           
TexSTAR On Demand 3.8246% 8,763                         8,763                      8,676                      8,676                       87                           87
Subtotal 3.9204% 16,426,841$              16,426,841$           8,372,688$             8,372,688$              84,897$                  8,054,153$               

 
Debt  Service Fund
Lone Star Corporate On Demand 4.0300% 1,570,805$                1,570,805$             1,554,495$             1,554,495$              16,311$                  16,310
Texas Class On Demand 3.9690% 13,885,326                13,885,326             7,055,201               7,055,201                82,355                    6,830,125
TexSTAR On Demand 3.8246% 195                            195                         193                         193                          2                             2                               
Subtotal 3.7661% 15,456,326$              15,456,326$           8,609,889$             8,609,889$              98,668$                  6,846,437$               

Food Service Fund  
Lone Star Corporate On Demand 4.0300% 16,666$                     16,666$                  16,493$                  16,493$                   173$                       173$                         

Health Insurance Fund
Lone Star Corporate On Demand 4.0300% 4,009$                       4,009$                    3,968$                    3,968$                     42$                         41

Construction (Bond) Fund
Lone Star  2011 On Demand -                             -                          -                          -                           -                          0
Lone Star 2013 On Demand -                             -                          0                             0                              -                          (0)
U.S. Agency/Muni Securities On Demand 3.2408% 76,460,348                76,631,879             75,914,573             76,020,712              565,293                  611,167
Subtotal 3.2408% 76,460,348$              76,631,879$           75,914,573$           76,020,712$            565,293$                611,167$                  

Total Investments 3.7975% 108,364,190$            108,535,722$         92,917,610$           93,023,750$            749,072$                15,511,971$             

S&P Credit
Days to Weighted Average Ratings as of:

Asset Book Value Maturity  Maturity (WAM) 9/30/2024
Logic 80,499 1 0.001 10/1/2023 Liquid pool, due on demand AAAm
Lone Star 3,971,548 1 0.037 10/1/2023 Liquid pool, due on demand AAAf/S1+
Texas Class 27,830,628 1 0.257 10/1/2023 Liquid pool, due on demand AAAm
TexPool 12,209 1 0.000 10/1/2023 Liquid pool, due on demand AAAm
TexSTAR 8,958 1 0.000 10/1/2023 Liquid pool, due on demand AAAm
U.S. Agency/Muni Securities 76,460,348 1 0.706 10/1/2023 SLGS, due on demand A-1/AAAm

108,364,190$              1.000

Portfolio Weighted Average Maturity

Maturity Date of  Each Asset



Canutillo Independent School District
Quarterly Summary of Investments

December 31, 2025

Investment Amount Percentage
Logic 80,499$                  0.07%
Lone Star 3,971,548$             3.67%
Texas Class 27,830,628$           25.68%
TexPool 12,209$                  0.01%
TexSTAR 8,958$                    0.01%
U.S. Agency/Muni Sec 76,460,348$           70.56%
Total 108,364,190$         100.00%

(m is for Money Market, f is for Fund, and S1+designates low volatility)
AAA is the highest Issuer Credit Rating assigned by Standar & Poor's

Logic $80,499 0.07%

Lone Star $3,971,548 3.67%

Texas Class $27,830,628 26%

TexPool $12,209 0.01%TexSTAR $8,958 0.01%

U.S. Agency/Muni Securities
$76,460,348 70.56%

District Investment Distributon

Logic Lone Star Texas Class TexPool TexSTAR U.S. Agency/Muni Securities



Canutillo Independent School District
Quarterly Summary of Investments

December 31, 2025

Fund Amount Percentage
Operating 16,426,841$           15.16%
Debt 15,456,326$           14.26%
Food Serv 16,666$                  0.02%
Health Ins 4,009$                    0.00%
Construction 76,460,348$           70.56%
Total 108,364,190$         100.00%
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Canutillo Independent School District
Quarterly Summary of Investments

December 31, 2025

Interest PY Qt 1st Qt 2nd Qt 3rd Qt 4th Qt
Operating 74,526$             58,947$                     84,897$                  -$                            -$                             
Debt 151,585$           119,188$                   98,668$                  -$                            -$                             
Food 28,062$             22,392$                     173$                       -$                            -$                             
Health Ins 43$                    44$                            42$                         -$                            -$                             
Construction 774,214             390,733$                   565,293$                -$                            -$                             
Total 1,028,430$        591,303$                   749,072$                -$                        -$                         
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Canutillo Independent School District
Quarterly Summary of Investments

December 31, 2025

Investment 1st Qt 2nd Qt 3rd Qt 4th Qt
Logic 4.33% 3.95%
Lone Star 4.39% 4.03%
Texas Class 4.35% 3.97%
TexPool 4.25% 3.83%
TexSTAR 4.21% 3.82%
UMB 3.34% 3.24%
Average 4.24% 3.90%
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Canutillo Independent School District
Quarterly Summary of Investments

December 31, 2025

Fund 1st Qt 2nd Qt 3rd Qt 4th Qt
Operating 8,372,688$                16,426,841$           -$                            -$                             
Debt 8,609,889$                15,456,326$           -$                            -$                             
Food 16,493$                     16,666$                  -$                            -$                             
Health Ins 3,968$                       4,009$                    -$                            -$                             
Construction 75,914,573$              76,460,348$           -$                            -$                             
Total 92,917,610$              108,364,190$         -$                        -$                         
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